1 Rev.3
Tilt Switch Probes And Control Units
      KBT Europe. Official EU sales distribution point of the KBT products by:
Weighing & Inspection BV
2 Rev.3
Tilt Switch Probes And Control Unit
 Description
Tilt Switch Probes are electro-mechanical tilt sensors designed for sensing bulk

Cross Paddle
Custom dimensions for all extensions are available upon request.
 Model Codification
CB-39
or
SS-43
Extensions Options
BF: Ball Float
EP: Extension Plate
WP: Wear Plate
CP: Cross Paddle
Cable Protection Options
No suffix: No Protection
C1: Braided Wire
C2: Interlocked Hose
Temperature Rating
No suffix: Standard Temperature
HT: High Temperature
ATEX Option
2X: ATEX Zone 21/22
Output Options
No Suffix: NC when vertical
E: Electronic Output through Control Units
Contact Types
No suffix: Mercury, 35˚
A: Mercury, 20˚
NM: Non-mercury, 20˚
-BF: Ball Float. 4" by standard, custom dimensions are available. Useful with low-density material.
-WP: Wear Plate. Used to lengthen the probe or to protect the probe body.
Only for SS-43
Coding Examples
CB-39
SS-43NMX-HT-C2-EP
CB-39A-C1
5 Rev.2
 Technical Drawing
SS-43 CB-39
 Application Examples
Plugged Chute Flow Indicator High Level Low Level
3
8
,0
0
 6
0
,0
0
2
1
5
,0
0
6 Rev.2
Tilt Switch Control Units
 Control Units
KT-30F Field mount Metal 1 SPDT 1 NO, short circuit indicator. Only when use with electronic output models.
KT-32F Field mount Thermoplastic 1 SPDT 1 NO, short circuit indicator. Only when use with electronic output models.
Technical Specifications
Enclosure KT-30F Metal
KT-30FS Stainless Steel
KT-32F
Thermoplastic
KT-35DIN
Mounting KT-30F
KT-30FS
KT-32F
KT-35DIN
Screwed into its place via brackets supplied.
DIN Mount